Long Range Category
1 Men's Revolver Smokeless
2 Men's Revolver Smokeless
3 Men's Revolver Smokeless
4 Men's Revolver Smokeless
5 Men's Revolver Smokeless
6 Men's Revolver Smokeless
7 Men's Revolver Blackpowder
8 Men's Revolver Smokeless
9 Lady Revolver Smokeless
10 Men's Revolver Smokeless
11 Men's Revolver Smokeless
12 Men's Revolver Smokeless
13 Men's Revolver Smokeless
14 Men's Revolver Smokeless

Name

Show Me
Junior Bravo
Dutch Diablo
Latigo Lee
J.P. Kidder
Quiet Wyatt
Yuma Jack
Frio Kid
Kuckleburr
Santa Fe Kid
Hoss

Silver Dollar Sage
Coyote Catcher

Col. Callan

Caliber
.357
A5LC
.45
.38
.357
.357
.38
.45
.38
.45
.38
.357
.357
A45LC

Total Time
29.13
12.71
17.89
17.92
19.09
16.24
22.84
23.81
41.05
18.42
21.12
40.51
73.16
18.25

Total Hits

15 Overall Men's Champion
10
10
10
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Overall Ladies Champion
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