Long Range Category	Name	Caliber	Total Time	Total Hits	
1 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Show Me	.357	29.13	1	15 Overall Men's Champion
2 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Junior Bravo	.45LC	12.71	1	10
3 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Dutch Diablo	.45	17.89	1	10
4 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Latigo Lee	.38	17.92	1	10
5 Men's Revolver Smokeless	J.P. Kidder	.357	19.09	1	10
6 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Quiet Wyatt	.357	16.24		9
7 Men's Revolver Blackpowder	Yuma Jack	.38	22.84		7
8 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Frio Kid	.45	23.81		5
9 Lady Revolver Smokeless	Kuckleburr	.38	41.05		5 Overall Ladies Champion
10 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Santa Fe Kid	.45	18.42		4
11 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Hoss	.38	21.12		4
12 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Silver Dollar Sage	.357	40.51		2
13 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Coyote Catcher	.357	73.16		2
14 Men's Revolver Smokeless	Col. Callan	.45LC	18.25		0